
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Holly Scott - (1344179) - Stretford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.40 346 H 03/12/23 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2023 Stretford Stretford 4

40.63 340 H 18/06/23 Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023 Castle LC Stretford 3

40.78 336 F 12/05/24 Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet 2024 Sale Stretford 3

40.86 334 H 23/06/24 Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2024 Bury Stretford 3

41.07 329 H 24/03/24 BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2024 Wigan Stretford 3

41.12 328 H 10/09/23 Trafford Borough Early Bird Meet 2023 Stretford Stretford 3

41.20 326 F 07/05/23 Trafford MBSC Spring Open Meet 2023 Sale  3

41.87 311 H 18/12/22 Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Stretford Stretford 3

41.99 308 F 17/12/23 Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker 2023 Stretford Stretford 3

42.13 305 H 08/10/23 Bolton & Central Manchester S&WPA Autumn Meet 2023 Wigan Stretford 3

42.65 294 H 02/03/24 Burnley Bobcats 2024 Darwen Stretford 3

42.73 292 H 04/12/22 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2022 Stretford Stretford 4

43.39 279 H 03/12/22 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2022 Stretford Stretford 4

43.59 275 H 12/03/23 BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023 Wigan Stretford 3

44.10 266 H 11/09/22 Trafford Borough Network Early Bird Meet Stretford Stretford 3

45.45 243 F 15/05/22 Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet Sale  3

46.02 234 H 02/10/22 BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022 Wigan Stretford 3

46.09 233 H 03/07/22 Ramsbottom ASC Summer Fun Level 4 Meet Bury Stretford 4

46.26 230 H 27/11/21 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2021 Stretford Stretford 4

46.96 220 H 19/12/21 Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker Stretford Stretford 3

47.68 210 H 13/03/22 BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet Wigan Stretford 3

48.13 204 H 28/11/21 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2021 Stretford Stretford 4

48.72 197 H 17/10/21 Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS Darwen Stretford 3

49.62 186 H 18/07/21 Stretford Stretford Stretford 0

49.68 186 H 23/05/21 Stretford Stretford LC Stretford 0

50.35 178 H 30/11/19 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2019 Stretford Stretford 4

50.44 177 H 15/12/19 Flixton Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker Stretford Stretford 3
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50.44 177 H 15/12/19 Flixton Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker Stretford Stretford 3

50.61 176 H 01/03/20 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020 Wigan Stretford 3

50.92 172 H 05/10/19 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019 Wigan Life Centre Stretford 3

58.17 116 H 31/03/19 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2019 Wigan Life Centre Stretford 3

1:01.02 100 H 16/12/18 Flixton Christmas Cracker 2018 Stretford LC Stretford 3

1:03.79 87 H 16/09/18 Flixton Early Bird Meet Stretford LC Stretford 3

1:04.68 84 H 22/07/18 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018 Broughton Stretford 3

1:07.07 75 F 13/05/18 Trafford Metro BSC 2018 Spring Open Meet Sale Stretford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.86 334 H 23/06/24 Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2024 Bury Stretford 3

40.78 336 F 12/05/24 Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet 2024 Sale Stretford 3

41.07 329 H 24/03/24 BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2024 Wigan Stretford 3

42.65 294 H 02/03/24 Burnley Bobcats 2024 Darwen Stretford 3

41.99 308 F 17/12/23 Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker 2023 Stretford Stretford 3

40.40 346 H 03/12/23 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2023 Stretford Stretford 4

42.13 305 H 08/10/23 Bolton & Central Manchester S&WPA Autumn Meet 2023 Wigan Stretford 3

41.12 328 H 10/09/23 Trafford Borough Early Bird Meet 2023 Stretford Stretford 3

40.63 340 H 18/06/23 Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023 Castle LC Stretford 3

41.20 326 F 07/05/23 Trafford MBSC Spring Open Meet 2023 Sale  3

43.59 275 H 12/03/23 BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023 Wigan Stretford 3

41.87 311 H 18/12/22 Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Stretford Stretford 3

42.73 292 H 04/12/22 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2022 Stretford Stretford 4

43.39 279 H 03/12/22 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2022 Stretford Stretford 4

46.02 234 H 02/10/22 BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022 Wigan Stretford 3

44.10 266 H 11/09/22 Trafford Borough Network Early Bird Meet Stretford Stretford 3

46.09 233 H 03/07/22 Ramsbottom ASC Summer Fun Level 4 Meet Bury Stretford 4

45.45 243 F 15/05/22 Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet Sale  3

47.68 210 H 13/03/22 BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet Wigan Stretford 3

46.96 220 H 19/12/21 Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker Stretford Stretford 3

48.13 204 H 28/11/21 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2021 Stretford Stretford 4

46.26 230 H 27/11/21 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2021 Stretford Stretford 4

48.72 197 H 17/10/21 Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS Darwen Stretford 3

49.62 186 H 18/07/21 Stretford Stretford Stretford 0

49.68 186 H 23/05/21 Stretford Stretford LC Stretford 0

50.61 176 H 01/03/20 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020 Wigan Stretford 3

50.44 177 H 15/12/19 Flixton Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker Stretford Stretford 3

50.35 178 H 30/11/19 Stretford ASC Club Championships 2019 Stretford Stretford 4

50.92 172 H 05/10/19 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019 Wigan Life Centre Stretford 3

58.17 116 H 31/03/19 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2019 Wigan Life Centre Stretford 3

1:01.02 100 H 16/12/18 Flixton Christmas Cracker 2018 Stretford LC Stretford 3

1:03.79 87 H 16/09/18 Flixton Early Bird Meet Stretford LC Stretford 3

1:04.68 84 H 22/07/18 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018 Broughton Stretford 3

1:07.07 75 F 13/05/18 Trafford Metro BSC 2018 Spring Open Meet Sale Stretford 3
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